
WELCOME TO TERRACES AT SHEPHERDSTOWN
Located in Mechanicsburg, PA, Terraces at Shepherdstown offers �convenient 
access to major routes; perfect for commuters. An electric �stove, microwave, dish-
washer and refrigerator are included as well as �central air conditioning, gas heat 
and electric washer & dryer in each unit. Townhomes also come with a one-car 
garage with automatic opener, a deck, groundskeeping and snow removal.

SCHOOLS
· Shepherdstown Elementary
· Mechanicsburg Middle School
· Mechanicsburg Area Senior High School

DIRECTIONS
Heading north on Gettysburg Pike, you will pass Fisher Road on your left. Travel 
approximately 300 ft and the community will be on your right.

GPS LOCATION
425 Gettysburg Pike, Mechanicsburg, PA 17055

STYLE
3-Story Townhomes

SQ. FT. (APPROX)
1730

PROPERTY
4 Beds/2.5 Baths

CONTACT

FOLLOW

Phone

www.RentTerraces.com

717/ 633-5163
717/ 630-9877Fax

1454 Baltimore Street
Suite A
Hanover, PA 17331

Luxury Townhomes for Rent



TERRACES AT SHEPHERDSTOWN

www.RentTerraces.com

FIRST FLOOR

SECOND FLOOR

THIRD FLOOR



 
 

Terraces at Shepherdstown Community Information 

717-633-5163  ∙  www.RentTerraces.com 
This information is to the best of the seller’s knowledge. Seller is not responsible for the accuracy of this information. 

 
SCHOOLS 
Mechanicsburg Area School District  www.mbgsd.org     717-691-4500 

HOSPITALS 
UPMC Pinnacle West Shore   www.pinnaclehealth.org    717-791-2600 
Penn State Health Hampden Medical Center www.pennstatehealth.org    717-531-0003 
Post Acute Medical, LLC    www.postacutemedical.com   717-731-9660 

PUBLIC SERVICES 
Mechanicsburg Chamber of Commerce  www.mechanicsburgchamber.com   717-796-0811 
Mechanicsburg Police Department  www.mechanicsburgpolice.com   717-691-3300 

UTILITIES 
UGI Utilities     www.ugi.com     800-276-2722 
Comcast     www.xfinity.com     800-COMCAST 
PPL Electric     www.pplelectric.com    800-342-5775 
Verizon      www.verizonwireless.com    800-922-0204 
SUEZ Water     www.mysuezwater.com    888-299-8972 
Upper Allen Township Sewer   www.uatwp.org     717-766-0756 

TRANSPORTATION 
Rabbit Transit     www.rabbittransit.org    717-846-5562 
Harrisburg International Airport (MDT)  www.flyhia.com     717-948-3900 
BWI Thurgood Marshall Airport   www.bwiairport.com    410-859-7111 

ATTRACTIONS, SHOPPING & FACTORY TOURS 
Capital City Mall     www.shopcapitalcitymall.com   717-737-1578 
Carlisle Sports Emporium    www.carlislesportsemporium.com   717-258-4741 
Cumberland Valley Visitors Bureau  www.visitcumberlandvalley.com   717-240-7190 
Downtown Inc – York    www.downtownyorkpa.com   717-849-2331 
Harrisburg Senators Baseball   www.senatorsbaseball.com   717-231-4444 
Harley-Davidson Motor Company   www.h-d.com/factorytours   717-852-6590 
Hershey Bears AHL Hockey   www.hersheybears.com    717-534-3380 
Hershey Park     www.hersheypark.com    717-534-3900 
Parks & Recreation    www.yorkcountypa.gov/parks-recreation  717-840-7440 
Pennsylvania State Capitol   www.pacapitol.com    717-787-6810 
Roundtop Mountain Resort   www.roundtopmountainresort.com   717-432-9631 
Visit Hershey & Harrisburg   www.visithersheyharrisburg.org   717-231-7788 
Zoo America North American Wildlife Park  www.zooamerica.com    717-534-3391 
 


